

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Gth on A/c Final bill					
N/W - Construction of Road					
from Sitmadih to					
Beloutanr.					
Agency - Anil Kumar.					
Agreement No - 40 (SBD)/2020-21					
Date of start - 13-08-2020					
Date of comp - 12-08-2021					
Agreement value					
Cost - 16212114/-					
Mortgage 25,53,444/-					
MC					
Road measurement					
H.P cut length 11000 mm (11)					
① E/W excavation for foundation					
H.W $2 \times 6.45 \times 1.400 \times 1.500 = 27.1$					
Below pile $1 \times 4.55 \times 1.530 \times 0.365 = 2.208$					
Qty = 29.798 m					
For 2 NO H.P culvert					
$= 2 \times 29.798$					
$= 59.60 \text{ m}^3$					
2. providing MIS (PCC 1:2:5:5)					
as leveling course for foundation					
H.W $2 \times 6.450 \times 1.400 \times 0.150 = 2.709$					
Below pile = $1 \times 4.931 \times 1.530 \times 0.250 = 1.886$					
For 2 NO = $2 \times 4.595 = 9.19 \text{ m}^3$					
3. plain / Reinforced cement concrete					
(M-20) for substructure.					
do do do all Comput job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. RCC Kon Stone					
= 4 NOS.					
8. 200 mm Stone					
= 12 NOS.					
9. Providing a fixing retro-reflective traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangles					
= 12 NOS.					
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 8 NOS.					
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangles					
= 12 NOS.					
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangles					
= 8 NOS.					
10. RCC M15 grade, boundary pillar					
= 48 NOS.					
11. Providing a concrete direction and place identification					
12 NOS.					
12. Providing a fixing of typical MMSY Information signboard					
Citizen information and maintenance board					
= 3 NOS.					
Signed 15/05/24 J.E					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar — each	Qty vide item (1), P. (41)				
	3.00 Km @ 32726.52 / Km				
	Rs 298180.00				
2. clearing & grubbing road/cut	Qty vide item (2), P. (41)				
	1.008 Ha @ 51133.76 / Ha				
	Rs 51543.00				
3. Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits heap up to 100mm	Qty vide item (3), P. (41)				
	540.57 m ³ @ 125.22 / cum				
	Rs 294519.00				
4. Road up Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits, heap up 100mm	Qty vide item (4), P. No. (41)				
	2369.21 m ³ @ 135.12 / cum				
	Rs 320128.00				
5. Construction of earthen shoulder site heap up 100mm	Qty vide item (5), P. No. (41)				
	1729.55 m ³ @ 176.86 / cum				
	Rs 314731.00				
6. Road up earthen shoulder &					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and subgrade etc.					
Qty vide item (6), P-42					
4999.50 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					
					Rs 2 83 42 12 200
7. Const. of 6130 Gr. - do -					
613 do - all Rm pmt job					
Qty vide item (7), P-42					
2080.79 m ³ @ 1592.90/m ³					
					Rs 33,14,490 200
8/9 Providing, dumping, spreading and compacting stone					
agg. of sp. size of 100 B 6-175					
Qty vide item (8), P-42					
852.05 m ³ @ 2087.18/cum					
					Rs 17,78,340 200
9. Providing & applying Primer					
coat (SS-1) etc.					
Qty vide item (9), P-42					
8142.65 m ² @ 45.56/sqm					
					Rs 370 979 200
10. Providing & applying tack					
coat (RS-1) etc.					
Qty vide item (2), P.No-42					
8142.65 m ² @ 25.48/sqm					
					Rs 12,60,416 200
11. Providing, laying and					
rolling of closed graded					
Pore mix surfacing at 20 mm					

Continuation

Rs = 73,53,370 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16. 200m stone					
17 Qty wide item (8), P-50					
12 m @ 601.02/Each					
18 = 7212.200					
17 (i) Pav finishing at nature reflection					
21 (i) 600mm equilateral & triangle					
Qty wide item (1), P-50					
12 m @ 3458.93/Each					
18 = 41507.200					
18 (ii) 600mm circular					
22 Qty wide item (1), P-50					
8 m @ 535.82/Each					
18 = 4286.56					
19 (iii) 800mm X 600mm rectangular					
22 Qty wide item (1), P-50					
12 m @ 6585.82/Each					
18 = 79030.200					
20 (iv) 600mm X 4500mm rectangular					
24 Qty wide item (1), P-50					
8 m @ 4559.13/Each					
18 = 36473.200					
21 Road marking on RT surface					
26 Qty wide item (1), P-44					
430 m @ 735.44/Each					
18 = 316239.200					
Continuation					
18 = 13720755.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26. E/O excavation for Foundation 31 Qty wide item (10), P-413					
119.20 m ³					
Qty wide item (11), P-418					
59.60 m ³					
Total Qty = 178.80 m ³ @					
294.73/cum					
RS = 52698.200					
27. Provisionary m/s (Pce) 1:2:4 32 as levelling course in Road					
Qty wide item (16), P-416					
18.38 m ³					
Qty wide item (2), P-418					
9.19 m ³					
Total = 27.57 m ³ @ 4847.58/m ³					
RS = 13,36,48.20					
28. Plain/Reinforced concrete course 33 in sub structure etc.					
Qty wide item (12), P-414					
142.84 m ³ @ 5986.14/m ³					
157.15 m³ @ 5550.60/m³					
Qty wide item (13), P-419					
71.42 m ³					
Qty = 214.26 m ³ @ 5986.14/m ³					
RS = 12,82,590.200					
29. Provisionary & Lay down Rec Pipe 34 W.P-3 for culverts on Est					
class bedding etc.					

Continuation

RS = 155,41,439.200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item (15) A.P. (44)					
30 m					
Qty vide item (4) P. (69)					
15 m					
Qty = 45 m @ 3392.15 / m					
Rs = 152647.200					
30. Painting of parapet wall					
35 Qty vide item (5) (49)					
123.84 m @ 97.19 / sqm					
Rs 212036.200					
Total Rs = 157,081.2200					
Add GST @ 12% Rs = 18847.3500					
Add @ 1% Rs = 1570.6100					
G. Total Rs = 177479.1800					
Less 10% Less ASP per agreement					
Rs = 17747.9200					
Rs = 159,731.2600					
Less Previous Payment					
upto date Rs = 149005.1300					
Rs = 10,726.1300					
Balance					
15/03/2024					
J.E					